
Pos 

 

GTS2 

1 

 

Honda Chal 1 

1 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

5 

770 

24 

351 

91 

44 

901 

98 

817 

57 

47 

Name 

David Schram 

Team Hma 

Rick Worth 

Trevor Cotton 

Brian Tyler 

Stephen Dazet 

Christopher Simmons 

Brian Hurley 

Shawn Taylor 

Shane Denney 

Pat Magruder 

Class 

GTS2 

Honda Chal 1 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

1 

16 

16 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

Diff 

13 Laps 

40.028 

14.601 

27.493 

42.437 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

17:53.519 

17:55.031 

18:40.820 

1:47.760 

17:49.190 

18:29.218 

18:14.801 

18:29.402 

18:42.294 

18:57.238 

18:03.175 

Best Tm 

1:14.523 

1:15.110 

1:17.475 

1:29.291 

1:04.711 

1:07.608 

1:16.371 

1:17.279 

1:17.137 

1:19.314 

1:20.089 

Status 

133581 

2S1097 

167704 

159077 

165802 

164486 

155587 

130698 

153772 

159101 

Addl2 

1 Stop Roofing &  Exteriors 

Team HMA 

B R ick  C re a t io n s    D W  G ra p h ixs  

NASA Mid South 

Denney Jewelers 

PKM Architects 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

2  

3  

New Track Record (1:04.711) for Super Unlimited by Brian Tyler. 

New Track Record (1:16.371) for 944 Spec by Christopher Simmons. 

New Track Record (1:14.523) for GTS2 by David Schram. 

New Track Record (1:19.314) for GTS1 by Shane Denney. 

Printed: 11/25/2019 9:17:00 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Tal Penfound 

Race Director - Shawn Taylor 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

Margin of Victory 

40.028 

Avg. Speed 

95.354 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.711 

Best Speed 

98.469 

Best Lap by 

91 - Brian Tyler 

 

NASA Mid-South Hunka Hunka Burnin Rubber 

Race 

Race 2 

Race started at 15:47:00 

Memphis International Raceway 1.770 miles 

11/2/2019 03:40 PM 
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4  New Track Record (1:17.475) for Spec Miata by Rick Worth. 
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